Road America

Pirelli GT4 America

Gz}

GT4 America

PRACTICE 2 - CLASSIFICATION e —

POS NO CL PIC TEAM/DRIVERS CAR TIME  ON LAPS GAP DIFF  KPH
169 PrOAm T ess ot A / Aaron TELITZ (USA) Toyota GR Supra GT4 2:17.227 15 16 169.91
2 18 siher 1 ool R (SCO) | Erc FILGUEIRAS (USA) Porsche7IBCayman GTARS Clbsbort — 2.17.449 7 17 0222 0222 169.64
3120 proam 2 LM fg&i%‘ﬂ%USA),E."m SKEER (USA) Porsche7IBCayman GTARS Clubseort— 2:47.721 3 5 0494 0272 169.30
4 8 PoAm 3 E".Z;"?At'é"}'u"sﬂ"/‘ﬂiﬁ‘iréé (USA) Aston Martin Vantage AMR GT4 2:18.203 5 16 0976 0482 168.71
5 20 Am 1 ﬁ@{';‘ﬁﬁ:,'?fﬁf?ﬁ?%BORCHELLER us) Toyota GR Supra GT4 2:18.258 3 18  1.031 0055 168.64
6 38 Siver 2 o i STePHENS (USA) Mercedes-AMG GT4 218410 4 15 1183 0152 168.46
7 50 PoAm 4 SE;;“;:&S;SV?'(‘;‘;‘;)’*,“::?O% POVOLEDO (CAN) Aston Martin Vantage AMR GT4 2:18410 5 15 1183  0.000 168.46
8 47 PoAm 5 Q‘SkﬁﬁgftRLSA),Jason HART (USA) Porsche 718 Cayman GT4RS Clubsport— 9.18.544 6 15 1317 0.134 168.30
9 B8 Sier 3 g eties s  Jom GEESBREGHT (US) Toyota GR Supra GT4 218637 4 10 1410 0093 168.18
10 53 Am 2 R AR ! Mlex FILSNGER (USA) BUMW 4 GT4 218745 4 19 1518 0108 168.05
1124 Pom 6 G en A AES (USA Aston Martin Vantage ANRGTS 18787 13 16 1.560  0.042 168.00
12 M2 Siver 4 Do SARRUEATHER (USA) / Ryan DEXTER (USA) Toyota GR Supra GT4 2:18.837 3 17 1610 0050 167.94
13 15 ProAm 7 Eﬁ?&ﬁ?‘;“u"sﬁ\),mm KOCH (USA) Aston Martin Vantage AMR GT4 2:18.995 16 16 1768  0.158 167.75
14 55 ProAm 8 ﬁ;ﬁ:ﬁjﬁ‘g?g@iﬁ‘;&?ﬂf&n PISCITELL (USA) Aston Martin Vantage AMR GT4 2119103 16 16 1.876  0.108 167.62
15 124 Pom 9 p o () Bden CONRIGHT (USA) Ford Mustang GT4 219423 3 18 189 0020 167.60
16 19 Am 5 N STho.(UA) | Matt TRAVIS (USA) PoscheTI6Cayman GURSCUbspot 9,19 149 4 17 1922  0.026 167.57
17 2 ProAm 10 iﬂf?;ﬁ'}ﬂs;\) | Andrew DAVIS (USA) Aston Martin Vantage AMR GT4 2:19.208 13 15 1981 0059 167.49
18 16 PrOAM 17 o aUov o (oAN) / Grogory LIEFOOGHE (USA) Toyota GR Supra GT4 219231 3 14 2004 0023 167.47
19 4 PoAm 12 go ety U8k | Cameron LAWRENCE (USA) Mercedes-AMG GT4 219244 5 16 2017 0013 167.45
20 51 Sher 5 s St Lan) | Sack ANDERSON (USH BMW W4 GT4 219309 3 17 2082 0065 167.37
21 36 Am 4 G IS (GBR) | James CLAY (USA) BUW 4 GT4 219369 9 15 2142 0060 167.30
22 59 Sher 6 sire okeeh ey Grayson FARISCHON (USA) BUW 4 GT4 219504 3 16 2277 0135 167.14
23 52 ProAm 13 e chmasl wion | ohn CAPESTRO.OUBETS (US) BMW W4 GT4 219514 4 16 2287 0010 167.13
24 10 PrOAm 14 e LORRELL LS Raphael HATOS (BRA) BUW 4 GT4 2:19.629 16 17 2402 0115 166.99
25 T2 AM 5 e GEAACI (USA) | Jaden LANDER (USA) Toyota GR Supra GT4 219642 4 15 2415 0013 166.97
26 B0 A 6 e achuARE (00K | Tadd BROWN (USH BUW 4 GT4 2:19.688 4 17 2461 0046 166.92
27 98 Am T e AR o ARk TER (USA) BUW 4 GT4 219753 3 17 252 0065 166.84
28 83 Am 8 japn CALLE (COL) / Juan MARTINEZ (COL) Posche 716 Caman GRS Cibsort 9,19 969 3 17 2734 0208 166.59
29 B2 ProAm 15 e ALRCR JR (USA) / Devin JONES (USA) BUW W4 GT4 2:20543 7 11 3316 0582 165.90
30 66 Am O R DR (1s4) / Derek DEBOER (USA) PoscheTI8Cayman CT4RS Clbsport 5.0 594 4 18 3367  0.051 165.84
31 35 Am 10 e RA)  Pao CARCASCI (BR) Mercedes-AMG GT4 2:21.090 4 18 3863 0496 165.26
32 888 Am 11 s ke oo Matt GUVER (USA Aston Martin Vartage AR GT4  5.51206 12 18 3979 0116 165.12
33 71 Am 12 i'\y"fo%ﬂ"(%sw James SOFRONAS (USA) Porsche 718 Cayman GT4RS Clibsport — 9.22.880 3 16 5653 1674 163.19
34 17 Am 13 E::?:SA%?;TP (USA) / Todd HETHERINGTON (USA) Porsehe 713 ayman GTARS Clubsport 2:25.238 11 17 8.011 2358 160.54
35 152 Am 14 jcamaCP- Tangerine Associates BUW 4 GT4 2:28866 4 16 11639 3628 156.63

Alex AMINE (USA) / Ryan HALL (USA)

Weather / Track : Cloudy / Dry

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters.

Road America: 6.477 km

Date: 8/19/2022 Start: 17:15 Finish: 18:00
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Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com
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